

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL No.6527/2001 @@
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

Bhatia International

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Bulk Trading S.A. & Anr.

Respondent(s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 06.12.2001 This appeal was called on for hearing today.@@
AA

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. Ashok Desai,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr. Upendra Chokse,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. C.A. Sundaram,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Tripurari Ray,Mr.Jitendra Mohapatra,Adv
for Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Mr. Ashok H. Desai,Sr.Adv. for the appellant resumed his arguments at 11.30 a.m. and concluded at 11.45 a.m. Thereafter Mr. C.A. Sundaram,Sr.Adv. for the respondents started his arguments and could not complete till 4.00 p.m. when the Court rose for the day, leaving the matter part-heard.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija) (Suneet Bala Sharma)@@
AA
Court Master Court Master@@
AAAA